

November 15, 2022

Listing Compliance Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051

Listing Compliance Department
BSE Limited.
Phirozee Jeejeebhoy
Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

NSE Symbol: ESSENTIA

Scrip Code: 535958

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended September 30, 2022

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We are enclosing herewith the copies of the newspaper advertisement relating to the publication of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended September 30, 2022, as published in Financial Express (English Edition) and Jansatta (Hindi Edition) newspapers both dated November 15, 2022 in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

We request you to kindly take the above information on record and oblige.

**Thanking you,
Yours Faithfully,**

**For Integra Essentia Limited
(Formerly Integra Garments & Textiles Limited)**

**Pankaj Kumar Sharma
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

CIN: L9000MH1984PLC034879
 Regd. Office: CC 5041/5042, Tower C, Bharat Diamond Bourse,
 Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051
 Ph. No.: 9997426815, E-Mail: cslegal07@gmail.com, Website: www.anshuni.com
STATEMENT UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2022 (₹ in Lacs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Year ended
		30.09.22	30.09.21	30.09.22	31.03.22
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (including other income)	0.00	4.35	0	7.56
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.70)	1.52	(8.20)	(3.93)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.70)	1.52	(8.20)	(3.93)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1.70)	1.52	(8.20)	(5.04)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.70)	1.52	(8.20)	(5.04)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
a.	Basic:	(0.71)	0.63	(3.42)	(2.10)
b.	Diluted:	(0.71)	0.63	(3.42)	(2.10)

NOTES:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and half-year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/half-yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
 b) # There are no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2022 in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.

For **ANSHUNI COMMERCIALS LIMITED**
 Sd/-
PRIYESH GARG
 Managing Director
 DIN: 07636054

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14th November, 2022

EITA INDIA LIMITED

Regd Office : 20B, Abdul Hamid Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700069
 Email : eita.cal@eitain.com, Website : www.eitain.com
 Phone No. 033-22483203, CIN : L51109WB1983PLC035969

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022

PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lacs except per share data and where otherwise stated)				
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Previous year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	14779.04	15493.77	29804.39	26713.44	57117.41
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.47	192.97	314.44	-65.24	706.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.47	192.97	314.44	-65.24	706.37
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	167.47	200.14	265.38	-65.24	469.14
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-10.50
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period and Other Comprehensive Income)	-	-	-	-	458.64
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	259.28	259.28	259.28	259.28	259.28
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
Basic:	6.46	7.72	10.24	-2.52	17.69
Diluted:	6.46	7.72	10.24	-2.52	17.69

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e. www.cse-india.com and on the Company's website: www.eitain.com

By order of the Board
 For EITA India Limited

Sd/-
 Bachhraj Choraria
 Wholtime Director
 DIN NO. 00393059

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 14th November, 2022

BORGAON WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DBL BORGAON WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED)
 Cabin-1, S-11, 11th Floor, Gurukripa Plaza Zone-II, M. P. Nagar Bhopal Madhya Pradesh 462011
 CIN - U45203MP2019PTC045516

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Sl No	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the Year ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,187.19	1,314.40	11,545.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-217.65	-639.47	-1,199.51
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period Before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-217.65	-639.47	-1,199.51
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-217.65	-639.47	-1,199.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-217.65	-639.47	-1,199.51
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	22.60	22.60	22.60
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserves)	-164.84	-794.29	-554.68
8	Security Premium Account	4,908.42	4,908.42	4,908.42
9	Net worth	-142.24	-771.69	-532.08
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	38,151.72	33,870.50	39,678.19
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	-268.22	-43.89	-74.57
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)			
1.	Basic	-96.33	-283.00	-530.86
2.	Diluted	-96.33	-283.00	-530.86
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debenture redemption reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.57	0.11	0.20
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.68	0.11	0.62

Note:

- The above financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with the BSE Limited (BSE) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results is available on the websites of BSE Limited (BSE) on <https://www.bseindia.com> and on the Company website: <https://www.bwhpl.co.in/>.
- For the items referred to sub clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited (BSE) and can be accessed on <https://www.bseindia.com>.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
BORGAON WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
 (Formerly Known as DBL Bargaon Watambare Highways Private Limited)
 Sd/-
 Ankit Jain
 Director

Place: Noida
 Date: Nov 14, 2022

TENNECO FEDERAL-MOGUL GOETZE (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd Off: DLF Prime Towers, 10 Ground Floor, F-79 & 80, Okhla Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
 Corp off: 10th Floor, Paras Twin Towers, Tower B, Golf Course Road, Sector 54, Gurugram-122002
 Website: www.federalmogulgoetzeindia.net, CIN:L74899DL1954PLC002452 E mail : investorgrievance@tenneco.com Phone / Fax : +91 11 49057597

Statement of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022 (Rs. in lacs except per share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	Year to date 31 March 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 September 2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date 30 September 2022 (Unaudited)	Year to date 31 March 2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date 31 March 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	42,225.41	39,633.72	33,565.94	81,859.13	65,105.07	132,197.67	42,935.07	40,175.73	34,361.60	83,110.00	66,212.35	134,261.97
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,485.29	2,523.15	1,929.46	6,008.44	3,307.91	7,097.13	3,538.34	2,855.29	1,981.56	6,393.63	3,619.91	8,056.42
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,485.29	2,523.15	1,929.46	6,008.44	3,307.91	7,097.13	3,538.34	2,855.29	1,981.56	6,393.63	3,619.91	8,056.42
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,660.93	1,871.57	1,403.88	4,532.50	2,405.33	5,275.34	2,612.00	2,118.24	1,369.92	4,730.24	2,547.81	5,882.07
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,660.93	1,871.57	1,403.88	4,532.50	2,405.33	5,275.34	2,612.00	2,118.24	1,369.92	4,730.24	2,547.81	5,991.14
6.	Equity Share Capital	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	Basic (In Rs) :	4.78	3.36	2.52	8.15	4.32	9.48	4.45	3.58	2.22	8.03	4.16	9.71
	Diluted (In Rs) :	4.78	3.36	2.52	8.15	4.32	9.48	4.45	3.58	2.22	8.03	4.16	9.71

- Note:**
 1. The above result is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of the company (<http://www.federalmogulgoetzeindia.net/web/index.html>).
 2. The standalone and consolidated financial results of Federal Mogul Goetze India Limited (the "Company") for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 November 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified review conclusion of these results.
 3. The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-

(Vinod Kumar Hans)
 Managing Director
 DIN- 0328309

Date: 14 November 2022
 Place: Gurugram

Uttam Sugar Mills Limited

Regd. Office : Village Libberheri, Tehsil Roorkee, Distt. Haridwar (Uttarakhand)
 CIN : L99999UR1993PLC032518, Tel. No. : 0120 - 4525000
 Website - www.uttamsugar.in, Email ID - investorrelation@uttamsugar.in

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	45,676	47,906	106,380	93,201
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,444)	36	3,626	4,682
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,444)	36	3,626	4,682
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,004)	44	2,756	3,463
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(978)	26	2,828	3,533
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	3,813.81	3,813.81	3,813.81	3,813.81
7	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	42,463 (as on 31.03.2022)			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic (In Rs.) :	(2.63)	0.12	7.23	9.08
	2. Diluted (In Rs.) :	(2.63)	0.12	7.23	9.08

- Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of 02nd Quarter/Half Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the 02nd Quarter/Half Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.uttamsugar.in).

For Uttam Sugar Mills Limited
 Sd/-

(Raj Kumar Adlakha)
 Managing Director

Place : Noida
 Date : 14th November, 2022

MBL Infrastructure Ltd.

(CIN-L27109DL1995PLC338407)

Registered & Corporate Office: Bani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor,
 Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025
 Tel No. 011-48593300; Fax No. 011-48593320; www.mblinfra.com; email : cs@mblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.06.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	30.06.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited		
1.	Total income from Operations	4,008	3,418	3,797	7,426	7,476	6,148	5,854	7,267	12,002	13,037
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	293	156	640	449	785	(1,552)	(1,688)	(339)	(3,240)	(1,273)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	293	156	640	449	785	(1,552)	(1,688)	(339)	(3,240)	(1,273)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	88	157	2,268	245	3,362	(1,764)	(1,687)	1,286	(3,451)	1,298
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	87	159	2,268	246	3,365	(1,765)	(1,685)	1,286	(3,450)	1,301
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earning Per Share (before / after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)										
	(i) Basic	0.08	0.15	2.17	0.23	3.21	(1.68)	(1.61)	1.23	(3.29)	1.24
	(ii) Diluted	0.08	0.15	2.17	0.23	3.21	(1.68)	1.61	1.23	(3.29)	1.24

- NOTES:**
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results of quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com
 2. The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on November 14, 2022.
 3. Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructure Ltd.

Anjane Kumar Lakhotia
 Chairman & Managing Director
 (DIN 00357695)

Date : 14th November, 2022
 Place : New Delhi

Integra Essentia Limited

(Formerly known as Integra Garments & Textiles Limited)

CIN: L74110DL2007PLC396238

REGD OFF: 902, 9th Floor, Aggarwal Cyber Plaza-1, Netaji Subhash Place, New Delhi, North West, Delhi-110034, India

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QU

The Federal Bank Ltd
1001, Faiz Road, Arya Samaj Road
Crossing, Karol Bagh,
New Delhi, 110005

FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
REGD. OFFICE: ALUVA, KERALA

NOTICE FOR PRIVATE SALE OF GOLD
Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned that Gold Ornaments pledged in the following Gold loan accounts, with the under mentioned branch of the Bank, which are overdue for redemption and which have not been regularized so far in spite of repeated notices, will be put for sale in the branch on or after 30.11.2022 as shown below:

BRANCH / VENUE:	NAME	Account No.
The Federal Bank Limited, 1001, Faiz Road, Arya Samaj Road Crossing, Karol Bagh, New Delhi, 110005	Shyam Singh	13826400002989

Date: 14.11.2022, Place: New Delhi Authorised Officer, The Federal Bank Ltd.

The Federal Bank Limited
C-79, RDC, Raj Nagar, Gaziabad,
Uttar Pradesh,
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, 201 001

FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
REGD. OFFICE: ALUVA, KERALA

PUBLIC NOTICE - GOLD AUCTION
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and the account holders in particular that e-auction of the pledged gold ornaments in the below mentioned accounts will be conducted by Federal Bank Ltd., on 14.12.2022 through online portal, <https://gold.samil.in>. Interested buyers may log on to the auction portal or contact the Bank at Ghaziabad, for further information. In case e-auction is not materialised for any reason on the date mentioned above, with respect any or all items of the pledged ornaments, Bank shall be conducting private sale of the items on any subsequent date/s without further notice.

Branch Name	Loan Account Number
Federal Bank, Br. Ghaziabad	16146100028193 (2202769)
Federal Bank, Br. Ghaziabad	16146100027393 (2132222)
Federal Bank, Br. Ghaziabad	16146800000252 (2126224)
Federal Bank, Br. Ghaziabad	16146800000344 (2093340)
Federal Bank, Br. Ghaziabad	16146800000872 (2198781)
Federal Bank, Br. Ghaziabad	16146800000880 (2198582)
Federal Bank, Br. Ghaziabad	16146800001185 (2204335)
Federal Bank, Br. Ghaziabad	16146800002076 (2128316)
Federal Bank, Br. Ghaziabad	16146800004999 (2183534)
Federal Bank, Br. Ghaziabad	16146100030140 (2269519)

Date: 14.11.2022, Place: Ghaziabad Sd/-, Authorised Officer, For The Federal Bank Ltd.

The Federal Bank Limited
1001, Faiz Road, Arya Samaj Road
Crossing, Karol Bagh, New Delhi, 110005

FEDERAL BANK
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER
REGD. OFFICE: ALUVA, KERALA

PUBLIC NOTICE - GOLD AUCTION
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and the account holders in particular that e-auction of the pledged gold ornaments in the below mentioned accounts will be conducted by Federal Bank Ltd., on 14.12.2022 through online portal, <https://gold.samil.in>. Interested buyers may log on to the auction portal or contact the Bank at Karol Bagh, New Delhi for further information. In case e-auction is not materialised for any reason on the date mentioned above, with respect any or all items of the pledged ornaments, Bank shall be conducting private sale of the items on any subsequent date/s without further notice.

Branch Name	Loan Account Number
Federal Bank Karol Bagh	13826100027229 (2185794)
Federal Bank Karol Bagh	13826100027260 (2140847)
Federal Bank Karol Bagh	13826100027286 (2127108)
Federal Bank Karol Bagh	13826100027443 (2189553)
Federal Bank Karol Bagh	13826800000211 (2192794)
Federal Bank Karol Bagh	13826800000377 (2195046)
Federal Bank Karol Bagh	13826800000872 (2204319)
Federal Bank Karol Bagh	13826800000930 (2051214)
Federal Bank Karol Bagh	13826800002076 (2068941)
Federal Bank Karol Bagh	13826800001763 (2216160)
Federal Bank Karol Bagh	13826100025611 (2098067)

Date: 14.11.2022, Place: Karol Bagh Sd/-, Authorised Officer, For The Federal Bank Ltd.

प्रपत्र-3 विनियम -15(1(क))16(3) देखे
ब्रह्म वसुन्धि ग्याङ्गिकरण, चंडीगढ़ (डीआरबी-2)
प्रपत्र नं. एसी/75/2022

अधिनियम की धारा 19 की उप-धारा (4) के साथ प्रतिष्ठित ब्रह्म वसुन्धि ग्याङ्गिकरण (प्रक्रिया) निगमानी, 1993 के नियम 5 के उप-नियम (2) के तहत सम्पन्न

Exh. No. 9670

पञ्जाब नैशनल बैंक नाम **मैसर्स सूर्या इंजीनियरिंग**

सेवा में,
(1) मैसर्स सूर्या इंजीनियरिंग कुमार पुत्री/पुत्री/पुत्र सुमन, मैसर्स सूर्या इंजीनियरिंग, एक प्रोप्राइटरशिप फर्म प्रिंसिपल निवेशक: 385/87, सोनना रोड, लाल कोठी के पास, जीवन नगर, कलमण्ड, फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा, प्रोप्राइटर श्री सुमन कुमार पुत्री श्री जगजीत साहू के माध्यम से, फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा
(2) श्री सुमन कुमार पुत्री श्री जगजीत साहू, मकान नं. 385 जीवन नगर गौरी बल्लभनगर, फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा
(3) श्रीमती कुली देवी फनी श्री सुमन कुमार मकान नं. 385 जीवन नगर गौरी बल्लभनगर, फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा

सम्पन्न
जबकि, ओए/75/2022 माननीय पीठासीन अधिकारी / रजिस्ट्रार के समक्ष 23.05.2022 को प्रस्तुत किया गया था।
जबकि, यह माननीय ग्याङ्गिकरण का, 26.90.194.98 के ब्रह्म की वसुन्धि के लिए आरक्षित दिखाने वाला फ़िरा (ओ.ए.) के संबंध में, अधिनियम की धारा 19(4) के तहत, उपर आरक्षित पर सम्पन्न/नोटिस जारी करने का अनुभव कर रहा है। (दस्तावेजों आदि की प्रतियों के साथ आवेदन संलग्न)
अधिनियम की धारा 19 की उप-धारा (4) के अनुसार आप प्रतिवादी को को निम्न निदेश दिया जाता है:-
(i) सम्पन्न की तारीख के तहत दिन के भीतर कारण बताएँ कि प्राप्ति राहत क्यों मंजूर नहीं की जाये।
(ii) मूल आवेदन के क्रमांक 3A के तहत आवेदक द्वारा विनिर्दिष्ट सम्पत्तियों तथा आस्तियों के अतिरिक्त सम्पत्तियों अथवा आस्तियों का विवरण, प्रस्तुत करें।
(iii) आप को, सम्पत्ति की कुर्ची के लिए आवेदन की सुनवाई तथा आवेदन के निष्पत्ती के दौरान, प्रत्याभूत आस्तियों अथवा मूल आवेदन के क्रमांक 3A के तहत विनिर्दिष्ट सम्पत्तियों तथा आस्तियों के संबंध में संव्यवहार अथवा निपटारा करने की मनाही की जाती है।
(iv) आप किसी भी आस्तित्व जिस पर कोई प्रतिभूति हित सुनिश्चित किया गया है तथा/अथवा मूल आवेदन के क्रमांक 3A के तहत आवेदक द्वारा विनिर्दिष्ट अथवा कुलपत्र की माई सम्पत्तियों तथा आस्तियों का अंतरण किसी, एडवा अथवा अन्य प्रकार से, आपके व्यवसाय के साधारण कोस को छोड़कर, ग्याङ्गिकरण की पूर्ण अनुमति के बिना, नहीं करेंगे।
(v) आप व्यवसाय के साधारण कोस में प्रत्याभूत आस्तियों अथवा अन्य आस्तियों तथा सम्पत्तियों की विलोप से प्राप्त होने वाली राशि का हिस्सा रखने तथा ऐसी विलोप प्राप्ति का दस्तावेज प्रस्तुत करने के लिए आवश्यक है कि अथवा विलोप संस्थाओं में अनुचित खर्च में नया करने हेतु निम्नोपर लेगे।
आपको लिखित बयान दायित्व करने, उसकी प्रति आवेदक को भेजना करना तथा दिनांक 21/11/2022 को पूर्व, 10.30 बजे रजिस्ट्रार के समक्ष पेश होने का भी निदेश दिया जाता है, जिसमें असफल रहने पर आवेदन की सुनवाई और निर्णय आपकी अनुपस्थिति में किया जाएगा।
मेरे हस्ताक्षर और इस ग्याङ्गिकरण की मोहर लगाकर 31.05.2022 को दिया गया।
अधिकारी के हस्ताक्षर सम्पन्न जारी करने हेतु अधिकृत

PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: Vill Beopoor, G.T. Road, Near Shambhu Barmer,
Distt. Patiala, Punjab 140417 INDIA.
CIN : L15142PB1988PLC008614, Email : partaplisting2017@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER, 2022
(INR in Lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	10437.66	11326.08	9558.70	42714.25	30202.53
2	Profit/(loss) before Tax After Exceptional & extraordinary items	1,561.74	1,808.87	717.00	4,433.07	1,800.84
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,301.74	1,548.87	715.89	3,337.89	1,253.60
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (32,02,350 Equity Shares of INR 10/- each)	32.02	32.02	32.02	32.02	32.02
5	Earnings per equity (for Continuing operation) & Discontinued Operation	40.65	48.37	22.35	104.23	39.15
	(1) Basic	40.65	48.37	22.35	104.23	39.15
	(2) Diluted	40.65	48.37	22.35	104.23	39.15

(INR in Lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from operations	11,803.89	14,374.66	8,284.52	45,641.94	33,145.06
2	Profit/(loss) before Tax After Exceptional & extraordinary items	1,380.40	1,883.38	441.79	3,805.55	1,303.53
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,120.40	1,623.38	441.79	2,752.21	852.08
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (32,02,350 Equity Shares of INR 10/- each & 8,00,000 Equity Shares of INR 100/- each)	40.02	40.02	40.02	40.02	40.02
5	Earnings per equity (for Continuing operation) & Discontinued Operation	27.99	40.56	11.04	68.76	21.29
	(1) Basic	27.99	40.56	11.04	68.76	21.29
	(2) Diluted	27.99	40.56	11.04	68.76	21.29

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 30th September 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of www.msel.com and on the Company's website at www.partapindia.com

Date: 14.11.2022
Place: Kolhapur

For Partap Industries Limited
Sudarshan Paul Bansal
Chairman & Managing Director

SMART FINSEC LIMITED
CIN : L74899DL1995PLC063562
REGD. OFFICE : FC-02,4TH FLOOR, TDI MALL, VISHAL ENCLAVE, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI-110027
Phone-011-25167071 WEBSITE: WWW.SMARTFINSEC.COM, EMAIL: SMARTFINSEC@GMAIL.COM
Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on September 30th, 2022
Rs. in Lakhs

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	727.75	1,034.41	669.61	1,397.36
2	Profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	39.06	171.12	24.73	63.79
3	Profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	39.06	171.12	24.73	63.79
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	29.91	124.92	17.78	47.69
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	29.91	124.92	17.78	47.69
6	Paid-up equity share capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
8	Earnings per share (Face value per share Rs. 1/-each)				
	a) Basic (Rs. per share)	0.10	0.42	0.06	0.16
	b) Diluted (Rs. per share)	0.10	0.42	0.06	0.16

Note:
1 The above Unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 14th, 2022.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / year to date Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.smartfinsec.com.

Smart Finsec Ltd.
Sd/-
Arun Khera
Managing Director
DIN-0055694

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14th November 2022

JAUSS POLYMERS LIMITED
CIN: L74899HR1987PLC066065
Registered Office: Plot No. 51, Roz Ka Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Distt. Gurugram 121013
Website: www.jausspolymers.com, E-mail: response@jausspolymers.com Tele. No.: 120-7195236-239

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Year Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	
1 Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
2 Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	(6.48)	(3.18)	(6.48)	(3.18)	(25.06)
3 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(6.48)	(3.18)	(6.48)	(3.18)	(25.06)
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6.48)	(3.18)	(6.48)	(3.18)	(25.06)
5 Equity paid up share capital	462.56	462.56	462.56	462.56	462.56
6 Earnings per share (per share in ₹ (Quarterly not annualised) : Basic (₹) Diluted (₹)	(0.14) (0.14)	(0.07) (0.07)	(0.14) (0.14)	(0.07) (0.07)	(0.54) (0.54)

Note:
1 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.jausspolymers.com

For Jauss Polymers Limited
Sd/-
K Satish Rao
Managing Director

Place: Noida
Date: 14.11.2022

ETT LIMITED
CIN : L21222DL1993PLC123728
Regd. Off: 17, Hemkunt Colony, New Delhi - 110 048
T & F: +91 11 4656 7575 | E: secretarial@ettgroup.in | W: www.ettgroup.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2022
(₹ In Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	
1	Total income from operations	59.47	79.59	130.00	154.94	302.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	49.25	2.30	18.75	1.53	(21.67)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	49.25	2.30	848.28	1.53	(21.67)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	36.96	1.43	734.35	0.81	(16.94)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	36.96	1.43	734.35	0.81	(16.16)
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1036.87	1036.87	1036.87	1036.87	1036.87
7	Other equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	1,551.03
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) a) Basic b) Diluted	0.36 0.36	0.01 0.01	7.08 7.08	0.01 0.01	(0.16) (0.16)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter/ Half Yearly ended on September 30th, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also available on the Company's website at www.ettgroup.in.

for ETT Limited
Gurpreet Sangla
Jt. Managing Director
DIN: 00036988

Date: 14.11.2022
Place: Delhi

JOHN OAKLEY AND MOHAN LIMITED
CIN : L15549DL1962PLC003726
Regd Office: office no 4 First Floor Near Punjab National Bank Pocket E Market Mayur vihar phase 2 Delhi 110091
E-Mail : oakleymohan@gmail.com, Website: www.oakleymohan.in
Tel.: 0120-2659155

EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half Year ended	Year Ended 31st March, 2022
		30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	417.87	388.58	506.12	806.45	817.06	1,820.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.42)	(17.56)	25.35	(44.98)	30.43	88.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.42)	(17.56)	25.35	(44.98)	30.43	88.33
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20.52)	(13.14)	18.56	(33.66)	22.36	65.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	(18.60)	(10.41)	16.14	(29.01)	24.65	83.32
6	Equity Share Capital	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38	48.38
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,787.49
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (for continuing and discontinued operations) a Basic b Diluted	(4.24) (4.24)	(2.72) (2.72)	3.84 3.84	(6.96) (6.96)	4.62 4.62	16.60 13.60

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly And half yearly results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing and other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half year Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.mseil.in and on Company's website at www.oakleymohan.in
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at their respectivemeetings held on14thNovember,2022.
3. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter and half year ended September 2022

For And on behalf of the board
For JOHN OAKLEY AND MOHAN LIMITED
Sanjeev Bawa
Managing Director
DIN: 03633427

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14th November, 2022

SPECTRUM COMMERCIALS LTD
Registered Office: C-212, First Floor, Front Porion, Ashok Vihar, Phase-II, New Delhi-110052.
CIN: L74110DL1985PLC317450, Email: spectrum0124@gmail.com, Tel: 011-47035262

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2022
(Amount in lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/09/2022	Preceding 3 months ended 30/06/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30/09/2021	Half Yearly Ended (30/09/2022)	Half Yearly Ended (30/09/2021)	Previous Year Ended (31/03/2022)
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
(Refer Note Below)							
1	(a) Revenue From Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Income	0.78	0.65	0.45	1.43	0.86	2.74
	Total Revenue (a+b)	0.78	0.65	0.45	1.43	0.86	2.74
2	Expenses						
	(a) Employee benefits expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Expenses	0.75	0.72	0.71	1.48	1.32	2.70
	Total Expenses (a+b)	0.75	0.72	0.71	1.48	1.32	2.70
3	Profit from operations before exceptional/extra-ordinary items (1-2)	0.03	(0.07)	(0.26)	(0.04)	(0.46)	0.04
4	exceptional/ extra-ordinary income / (expenses)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit / (Loss) before tax (3-4)	0.03	(0.07)	(0.26)	(0.04)	(0.46)	0.04
6	Tax Expenses:						
	Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00